
Promises In The Dark
Pat Benatar

Precious Time
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Verse1  Never again . . . isn’t that what you said?)
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No one. . . would ever have you again
= 112
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B C C
Chorus1  Just when you think you got it down
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B B G Asus4 Am Turnaround1  

1
3

3
3

1

3
3

3
3
4
5
5
3

(3)
(4)
(5)
(5)
(3) 5

7
7
7

(5)
(7)
(7)
(5)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/6

34
Verse2  Armed and ready you fought love battles in the night
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Blinded by passion, you foolishly let someone in
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Chorus
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Turnaround2   
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Bridge  (But) promises. . . you know what there for
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‘Cause talk is cheap 
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Guitar solo part 1 over turnaround riff
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Solo part 2 over bridge chords
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Turnaround]
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Verse3  You desperately search for a way to conquer the fear
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Chorus3  (Just when you) think you got it down
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Turnaround4 = Outro
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